IDOE Special Education Indiana Resource Network Resource Centers-Parents involved in Advisory Groups

IEPRC Advisory Committee Members
Rich Burden-Executive Director IN*SOURCE, RBurden@insource.org
Kimberly Burns-School Psychologist DeKalb County United School District,  kiburns@dekalbcentral.net (Representing IASP)
Theresa Clark-Lead School Psychologist Northeast Indiana Spec. Ed. Co-op, tclark@neisec.com 
Beverly Garrison-Director Harrison Co. Except. Learners Co-op,  GarriB@shcsc.k12.in.us (Representing ICASE)
Candy Williams-Consultant Special Services Johnson Co. Schools, cwilliams@ssjcs.k12.in.us 
Daniel McNulty-Project Director PATINS, dmcnulty@ciesc.k12.in.us 
Garland Hudson-Special Education Teacher Washington High School South Bend Community School Corp, ghudson@sbcsc.k12.in.us 
Kurt Krodel-Newburg Elementary Principal Warrick County School Corporation, kkrodel@warrick.k12.in.us 
Dana Long-IDOE Legal Counsel, dalong@doe.in.gov 
Roxanne May-Director of Special Education Southwest Allen County Schools, rmay@sacs.k12.in.us 
Shirley Olwine-Retired FSSA Supervisor, olwinej@yahoo.com 
Tara Rinehart-Director Special Services M.S.D. Wayne Township, Tara.rinehart@wayne.k12.in.us 
Rachel Ross-Kroemer-Speech-Language Pathologist Noblesville Schools, Rachel_ross_kroemer@nobl.k12.in.us (representing ISHA)
Mary Sandifarm-Director of Special Education Pike County, msandifar@oak.edu 
Jane Scott-Director Family Support About Special Kids (ASK), jane@aboutspecialkids.org 
Lisa Sharp-Grade 5 Teacher Warrick County School Corporation, lsharp@warrick.k12.in.us 
Jill Slavin-District Compliance Coordinator Indianapolis Public Schools -JMF Center for Education Services, slavinj@ips.k12.in.us 
Mark Waterman-Related Service Provider Dubois-Spencer-Perry Exceptional Children’s Co-op, mwaterman@dspcoop.org 
Jane Leatherman-Associate Professor Indiana‐Purdue University Ft Wayne, leatherj@ipfw.edu 

PBIS
National Advisory Board
Rob Horner is a professor of special education at the University of Oregon and director of the Educational Community Supports (ECS)
Lucille Eber, Ed.D. is the State Director of the Illinois Positive Behavioral Interventions and Supports (PBIS) Network, sponsored by the Illinois State Board of Education. 
Pedro Noguera is a professor in the Steinhardt School of Education at New York University. 
Dr. George Sugai is a professor at the University of Connecticut; Dr. Sugai is Carole J. Neag Endowed Chair in Behavior Disorders 
Dean L. Fixsen is a Senior Scientist at the Frank Porter Graham Child Development Institute, University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill; Co-Director of the National Implementation Research Network; Co-Director of the State Implementation and Scaling-up of Evidence-based Practices (SISEP) Center; and Co-Chair of the Global Implementation Conference.
Terrance M. Scott is the Editor of the professional journal Beyond Behavior.
Local Advisory Board
Ms. JauNae Hanger- Attorney - Waples & Hanger
Rich Burden- Executive Director - INSOURCE
LaTasha Malone- Training Director for The Indiana Partnerships Center
Jackie Garvey- Executive Director - Indiana Partnership Center
Rep. William Crawford- Indiana House of Representatives
Dr. Sandy Washburn- Center for Education and Lifelong Learning
Gail Zeharalis- Public Education Policy Coordinator, Indiana State Teachers’ Association 
Dr. Frank Bush - Executive Director, Indiana School Boards Association    
Dr. Myrtle Wilson - Deputy Superintendent - South Bend Community Schools
Dr. Pamela June -School Psychologist - MSD of Pike Township
Dr. Jason Cuadrado- Intern with School Psychologist Pamela June
Jim Dubois- Superintendent - Baugo Community Schools
John Weichert- Trainer - MSD of Washington Township
Ann Eaton- Principal - Goshen Community Schools
Deb Beehler- Coach - Elkhart Community Schools
Dr. George Van Horn- Director - Bartholomew
Tony England- PBIS Trainer - Warsaw Community Schools
Dr. Bruce Hibbard- Superintendent - New Albany-Floyd County Consolidated School Corporation
Kristan Sievers-Coffer- Indiana Department of Education

Project SUCCESS
Amy Roberts – Avon Community School Corporation, Assistant Director, alroberts@avon-schools.org 
Daniel McNulty – PATINS Project Director, dmcnulty@ciesc.k12.in.us
Mary Jo Dare – IUPUI, mdare@iupui.edu
Barbara Flanagan – Project SUCCESS Project Director, bflanagan@pcgus.com
Heather Baker – parent/IDOE Outreach specialist-hbaker@doe.in.gov 
Karen Stein-IDOE Special Program Area Specialist, Office of Student Assessment 
Kristan Sievers-Coffer-IDOE, Special Education specialist
Lisa Paddock – Parent and INSOURCE Advocate,  lpaddack@doe.in.gov 
Sally Crawford – Early Childhood Special Education Expert
Tina Pierce – Parent, tina.m.pierce@comcast.net

INSOURCE (Indiana’s PTI)
Mark Toma-parent
Eric Cherry
Amy Starzynski Coddens-parent
Mark Dosch-adult with disability
Mary Gondwe-parent
Tom Lindenman-parent
Robert McCaslin, Jr.-retired Director of Special Education
Bobbie Milliken-parent
Jolly Piersall-IEP Resource Center Director, parent
Cynthia Shrock-parent

PASS Project/Indiana Deaf Blind Services Project
Families of children with disabilities are encouraged to attend trainings provided by the PASS Project.  Parents are also involved in the planning of various trainings (e.g., IDEEIC Planning Committee).  Collaborative-working relationships are established with local, regional, and national partners.  The PASS Project involves a variety of stakeholders when planning professional development opportunities.  In addition, representatives of the PASS Project serve on boards and/or committees to promote the success of other organizations.
Deaf Blind-Families are advisory committee members, we have a pool of families who are family leaders who help plan things and work on special projects and all family members are invited to participate as team members in technical assistance activities with their child. 
